
31.10.2004

17 KV Wolfsburg 3 - 2875:3197

Britta Degenhardt

Cassandra Cyrol

Maren Strich / Mandy Strich (E)

Karin Stute

Cornelia Tripke

Martina Bergmann

18 SV Germania Helmstedt 1 - 2846:2869

Christoph Gerke

Timo Polk

Heinz Wäschenbach

Michael Heim

Jan Bornemann

Frank Bornemann

19 VBK Braunschweig 1 - 3046:2790

Dieter Guttek

Michael Donath

Hartmut Friedrich

Andreas Boike

Maik Richter

Rudi Bittermann

20 ASG Hildesheim 1 - 2903:2750

Sebastian Reschke/Benjamin Wehe

Ralf Reschke

Frank Hollmann

Markus Tietz

Andreas Schmidt

Thomas Rudolph

Tabelle:   

Platz Mannschaft Kegelzahl

1 KV  Wolfsburg 1 5 15 : 0 261 : 129 15486

2 Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 1 4 12 : 0 197 : 115 11827

3 KV  Wolfsburg 3 Damen 5 10 : 5 206 : 184 14806

4 SVGermania Helmstedt 1 4 9 : 3 180 : 132 11663

5 VBK Braunschweig 1 4 5 : 7 156 : 156 12001

6 ASG Hildesheim 1 4 3 : 9 140 : 172 11374

7 KV  Wolfsburg 2 5 0 : 15 144 : 246 14154

8 SV Germania Helmstedt 2 (Damen) 5 0 : 15 120 : 270 13715

R. Schlimper

Fachwart Classic

David Ahrens

Thomas Henneke

468 / 5

SV Germania Helmstedt 2

Lutz Strobach

Gerd Schäffer

490 / 11

490 / 10

481 / 7

442 / 1

Julia Bornemann

3:0

478 / 5

483 / 7

495 / 8 Christa Sasse 474 / 4

455 / 2Daniela Heim

Loni Strich

Nadine Hentschel

458 / 3

Michaela Keeling

484 / 9

56:22

Ronald Schlimper

457 / 3

510 / 12

Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 1

Carsten Strobach

489 / 4

461 / 2

440 / 1

495 / 5

22:56

523 / 8

Arnd Borchert

Udo Petschulat

Helmut Schie

Lothar Reiche

KV Wolfsburg 1 0:3

554 / 11

496 / 6

Norbert Franke

456 / 2Andreas Reetz452 / 1

571 / 12

483 / 3

507 / 7

0:3 34:44

511 / 9

542 / 10

PunkteSpiele Unterbewertung

506 / 9

484 / 8

476 / 6

513 / 10

534 / 12

483 / 6

515 / 11

467 / 4

KV Wolfsburg 2

484 / 9 Klaus-Peter Schuster 495 / 10

3:0 49:29

454 / 4 Wolfram Hinz 448 / 3

457 / 5 Reiner Lange 462 / 7
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506 / 11 Hans-Joachim Brandt 438 / 1

470 / 8 Fritz Neumann 461 / 6

532 / 12 Thomas Kamlah 446 / 2



Platz Name Ø Kegel
1. Ronald Schlimper KV Wolfsburg 1 5 59 551
2. Arnd Borchert KV Wolfsburg 1 5 45 523
3. Udo Petschulat KV Wolfsburg 1 5 44 510
4. Andreas Schmidt ASG Hildesheim 1 4 42 516
5. Martina Bergmann KV Wolfsburg 3 Damen 5 42 509
6. Norbert Franke KV Wolfsburg 1 5 39 507
7. Klaus-Peter Schuster KV Wolfsburg 2 4 39 505
8. Thomas Henneke Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 1 4 39 504
9. Lothar Reiche KV Wolfsburg 1 5 39 501

10. Heinz Wäschenbach Germania Helmstedt 1 4 39 498
11. Timo Polk Germania Helmstedt 1 4 38 501
12. Karin Stute KV Wolfsburg 3 Damen 4 37 510
13. Hartmut Friedrich VBK Braunschweig 1 4 36 524
14. Cassandra Cyrol KV Wolfsburg 3 Damen 5 36 497
15. Carsten Strobach Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 1 4 36 492
16. Helmut Schie KV Wolfsburg 1 5 35 506
17. Michael Heim Germania Helmstedt 1 4 34 494
18. David Ahrens Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 1 4 33 501
19. Britta Degenhardt KV Wolfsburg 3 Damen 5 32 490
20. Frank Bornemann Germania Helmstedt 1 4 31 491
21. Wolfram Hinz KV Wolfsburg 2 5 30 482
22. Michael Donath VBK Braunschweig 1 4 29 506
23. Martin König Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 1 3 29 502
24. Cornelia Tripke KV Wolfsburg 3 Damen 5 29 487
25. Daniela Heim Germania Helmstedt 2 5 28 478
26. Thomas Rudolph ASG Hildesheim 1 4 28 473
27. Maik Richter VBK Braunschweig 1 3 27 516
28. Julia Bornemann Germania Helmstedt 2 5 25 470
29. Nadine Hentschel Germania Helmstedt 2 5 25 463
30. Dieter Guttek VBK Braunschweig 1 4 24 492
31. Sebastian Reschke ASG Hildesheim 1 4 24 476
32. Markus Tietz ASG Hildesheim 1 4 23 471
33. Lutz Strobach Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 1 2 20 489
34. Rudi Bittermann VBK Braunschweig 1 4 20 486
35. Jürgen Plonske KV Wolfsburg 2 4 19 477
36. Andreas Boike VBK Braunschweig 1 3 18 494
37. Jan Bornemann Germania Helmstedt 1 4 18 464
38. Michaela Keeling Germania Helmstedt 2 5 18 455
39. Maren Strich KV Wolfsburg 3 Damen 4 17 472
40. Ralf Reschke ASG Hildesheim 1 4 17 459
41. Gerd Schäffer Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 1 3 14 467
42. Benjamin Wehe ASG Hildesheim 1 4 14 456
43. Herta Bäumann KV Wolfsburg 3 Damen 2 13 482
44. Christoph Gerke Germania Helmstedt 1 3 13 468
45. Fritz Neumann KV Wolfsburg 2 4 13 457
46. Steffen Buchheister (E) Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 1 1 12 561
47. Harald Koch KV Wolfsburg 2 2 12 483
48. Reiner Lange KV Wolfsburg 2 4 12 455
49. Frank Hollmann ASG Hildesheim 1 3 11 455
50. Christa Sasse Germania Helmstedt 2 2 10 480
51. Andreas Reetz Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 1 2 10 474
52. Thomas Kamlah KV Wolfsburg 2 3 10 460
53. Loni Strich Germania Helmstedt 2 5 10 435
54. Hans-Joachim Brandt KV Wolfsburg 2 4 8 454
55. Andreas Flohr Germania Helmstedt 1 1 7 470
56. Debby Keeling Germania Helmstedt 2 4 5 425
57. Sara Walter Germania Helmstedt 2 2 5 416
58. Dieter Steinki VBK Braunschweig 1 3 4 468
59. Stefan Groß Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 1 1 4 446
60. Gerd Kuhlbars KV Wolfsburg 2 1 2 469
61. Stefan Hexes ASG Hildesheim 1 1 1 440
62. Mandy Strich (E) KV Wolfsburg 3 Damen 1 1 440
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